Date

04/22/
12

04/26/
12

04/28/
12

04/28/
12

05/02/
12
05/06/
12
05/09/

12

05/16/
12

05/18/
12
05/24/
12

05/28/
12

05/31/
12

06/03/
12

06/07/
12

06/11/
12

Games for LEGION, BASEBALL - MAJOR DIVISION

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

C
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Away Team

LEGION
M-Den
LEGION
LEGION
LEGION
LEGION
LEGION
Quandel Concrete
LEGION
REEDY OIL

LEGION

MINERSVILLE AUTO PARTS

LEGION

LEGION

M-Den

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Quandel Concrete
LEGION
Quandel Concrete
Quandel Concrete
REEDY OIL

Rotary

MINERSVILLE AUTO PARTS

LEGION
M-Den
LEGION
Rotary
LEGION
Shandri
Quandel Concrete

LEGION

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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